

MACT No. 83/16
VIKAS KUMAR Vs. RATI RAM

23.12.2021

Present: None.

Be put up for purpose fixed on **13.01.2022**.

(Dr. Sumedh Kumar Sethi)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi /23.12.2021