

24

MACT 83/16

VIKAS KUMAR Vs. RATI RAM

21.03.2024

Present: **None** for injured.  
**Advocate** Sh. Manoj Rai for R1/ Rati Ram (owner).  
**Advocate** Sh. Dhiru Nigam, proxy for Advocate  
Sh. Mehtab Singh R2/ Reliance General Insurance  
Co. Ltd.

Put up on **16.05.2024** for arguments along with  
connected **MACT 1107/16** titled **SATBIR SINGH Vs. NAVIN.**

(Tarun Yogesh)  
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,  
New Delhi/21.03.2024