

MACT 83/14/2014 83/16
VIKAS KUMAR Vs. RATI RAM

29.11.2025

Present: Sh. Kaushal Kumar, Ld. Counsel for claimant.
Sh. Kailash Chand, Ld. Counsel for R1 & R2.
Advocate Shri Mehtab Singh for R3/insurance
company.

Let the Counsel for claimant to file calculation chart.

List for arguments on 15.12.2025.

(Rakesh Kumar Singh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/29.11.2025