

MACT No. 83/16
VIKAS KUMAR Vs. RATI RAM

11.03.2026

Present: None.

Vide separate judgment, compensation has been allowed.

In terms of directions given in the Judgment, list for preparation of Award on **13.03.2026**.

(Rakesh Kumar Singh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/11.03.2026