

MACT 83/14/2014 83/16
VIKAS KUMAR Vs. RATI RAM

13.03.2026

Present: None for Claimant.
Sh. Mehtab Singh, Id. Counsel for insurance company.

Award has been passed separately.

File be consigned to record room.

(Rakesh Kumar Singh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/13.03.2026